OISC GOLF
METRIX

Pirita Nadalavoistius 11.08
Nol | [1]2/3/4/5/6]7/8]9/10/11/12]13]14]15/16/17 (18] +- [Sum| | |
Par 3143 3/3/3/3/3/3|3/|3 56

3/3(3(3/3/3|4

1 | Markus Dvinjaninov | 08/11/14 18:15 21412233232 3|3|3|3|2,3|3/| 2 3 -8 | 48
08/11/14 20:00 2(2(2(3/3/2/2/3|3|2 2,232 ,2|3|-12| 44 |-20/| 92
2  Silver Latt 08/11/14 18:15 21413123223 |2 4|22 3|2 32| 2 3 | -10| 46
08/11/14 20:00 3/2(3|3/3/2/2/3|2 2 4,232 ,2/|3|-9 )47 |-19|93
3 Mario Visnap 08/11/14 18:15 3/3/2(3/3/2|2/3|2 43|43 |3 /33| 2 3 -5 | 51
08/11/14 20:00 2/3/3|3/2/3|3/2(3/2 3|2 ,3|3|2,2|-10| 46 |-15 97
4 | Marko Narits 08/11/14 18:15 2/4/13/2/2/3|2/3|2 332,32 3|3/ 3 2 -9 | 47
08/11/14 20:00 3/3/3|3/3/4|2, 3|42 3|3/3|3|22|-3|53 ) -12 100
5 | Kaius Némberg 08/11/14 18:15 414/3/2(3/2/3(3|2|(3 /3|3 |3|3|3|3]| 2 3 -4 | 52
08/11/14 20:00 2/2/3|3/3/3|2/ 4|32 3|2,3|2,2,2|-6|50)-10 102
6 | Mark Duubas 08/11/14 18:15 3/4/3/2/3/3(3/2(3/3 /4|2 /3|3|23/| 2 4 -4 | 52
08/11/14 20:00 2/2/3|3/3/3(3/3(3/3/3|2,2|3|2/4/|-|51)|-9 103
7 | Rene Spitz 08/11/14 18:15 2412123 /324|344 ,3|3|3/3|2, 3 4 -2 | 54
08/11/14 20:00 2/4/3/2/2/3|2/ 4|2, 2/5(3/3|2,2|3|- |51/ -7 105
7 | Markko Kivi 08/11/14 18:15 2/6(2(2/2 32|32 4/4,3|2|3/3|2, 3 3 -5 | 51
08/11/14 20:00 3/3/3/3/3/2(3/3|6 2 4|2 3|3|2,4/|-2/|54) -7 105
7 | Tanel Luik 08/11/14 18:15 3/4/2(3/3/2|2/3|3/4|3|2 3|43 )3/ 2 4 -3 | 53
08/11/14 20:00 2(2|3|3/3/2/3/3|3|3/3,3/3/3,2,4|-4 )52/ -7 105
10 | Indrek Sarvin 08/11/14 18:15 3/3/2|(3|3|3|3|/2/|2 /|42 2 5 4,23 3 4 -3 | 53
08/11/14 20:00 212/3/2/2/3|3/4|3,3/3|4,3 /3|2 /3|-3]|53 | -6 106
10 | Rainer Lipand 08/11/14 18:15 3/4/3/2/2/3|3/3|2 3|32 5|2 3|2| 3 2 -6 | 50
08/11/14 20:00 3/3/3/4/3/3|2, 3|3 /3/3|3/4/3|2 3|0 56 | -6 | 106
10 | Ralf Rogov 08/11/14 18:15 2412|2332, 2 (34|52 3|3|4,4/| 3 3 -2 | 54
08/11/14 20:00 414,322/ 312|342 3|3|3|/3|2,3)|-4| 52| -6 /106
13 | Harti Kappet 08/11/14 18:15 3/4/3/2/2/4(3/2|3 /3|3 |3|2|3 |42/ 2 3 -5 | 51
08/11/14 20:00 3/4/3/4/4/2(3/3|4,2 4|2 ,3|3|2|3|+1| 57 -4 108
14 | Rainer Kala 08/11/14 18:15 3/5/3|3/3/4|2/3|2 4|42 3|3 |33/ 3 3 0 | 56
08/11/14 20:00 3/3/3/3/3/3(3/3|3/3/3|3/2|2|3|3|-3]|53) -3 109
14 | Alvar Suisalu 08/11/14 18:15 2/5(2/4/3/2(3|/3|3/3/3|3|3|3/3|3/| 3 3 -2 | 54
08/11/14 20:00 2/2/4/3/3/3/2,3|4,3/3|3/3|3|3/4/|-1/|55) -3 109
14 | Ervin Kaur 08/11/14 18:15 2/4(3|3/3/4|5/4|2 2 4,2|4|3 /3|2, 2 3 -1 | 55
08/11/14 20:00 2(2|3|/3/3/4/3/3|4,2 334,32 ,|3|=-2)]54]|-3/109
17 | Sander Tuur 08/11/14 18:15 3/4/3|3/3/3(3/2 (343 |3|3|3 /43| 2 3 -1 | 55
08/11/14 20:00 3/2/4/3/3/2/3/4|3}2,3/3/3/3,2|3|-1)]55]|-=-2]110
17 | Filipp Kungur 08/11/14 18:15 3/5/2|(3/3/3|3/4|3 /3 /4|(3/3|2 43| 3 4 +2 | 58
08/11/14 20:00 3/2/3|3/2/4(3/3|3,2 3|24 |3|2/3|-4/|52) -2 110
17 | Raiko Niitav 08/11/14 18:15 3/5/3/2/2/3|2/3|3/4|3|3|3|3 |32/ 2 2 -5 | 51
08/11/14 20:00 3/3/3/4/3/3(3/4|3,3/3|4,4|3|23|+3 |59 -2 110
20 | Kalmer Ruus 08/11/14 18:15 3/4/3|3/2/4(3/3|3 /3 4|3 /4/|2 42| 2 5 +1 | 57
08/11/14 20:00 3/3/3|3/2/3(3/3|4,2 4|2 2|3|3/4/|-2/|54) -1 111

Pirita Nadalavéistlus 11.08 + 19.10.2024 13:21 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/11266
https://discgolfmetrix.com/11266

OISC GOLF
METRIX

m——lnnnnnlmmmmmm--

20

20

20

24

24

26

26

28

28

28

31

32

32

34

35

36

37

38

Lauri Valja

August Tammik

Tarmo Laiksoo

Ott Maeumbaed

Kaido Luigelaht

Marek Poom

Johannes Sepp

Birgit Tito

Erkko Malmila

Raiko Kaldoja

Ago Lepanurm

Kaspar Kallas

Tarmo Trumm

lauri kaldoja

Karl Kukk

Kaidi Roosimagi

Joonas vaabel

Maria Papunova

08/11/14 18:15
08/11/14 20:00
08/11/14 18:15
08/11/14 20:00
08/11/14 18:15
08/11/14 20:00
08/11/14 18:15
08/11/14 20:00
08/11/14 18:15
08/11/14 20:00
08/11/14 18:15
08/11/14 20:00
08/11/14 18:15
08/11/14 20:00
08/11/14 18:15
08/11/14 20:00
08/11/14 18:15
08/11/14 20:00
08/11/14 18:15
08/11/14 20:00
08/11/14 18:15
08/11/14 20:00
08/11/14 18:15
08/11/14 20:00
08/11/14 18:15
08/11/14 20:00
08/11/14 18:15
08/11/14 20:00
08/11/14 18:15
08/11/14 20:00
08/11/14 18:15
08/11/14 20:00
08/11/14 18:15
08/11/14 20:00
08/11/14 18:15
08/11/14 20:00

3

A BEAE N WW BE N WN WNIDN DN WN PRPLWOWW W W WN WW BN WWN WDN W W W W

Pirita Nadalavéistlus 11.08 * 19.10.2024 13:21 (2)

4

w o wuu w AW LUIIW O WU W O W 0 & U W P WL W UL W U W B> W o N GON W

2

U U1 B W N WO N WW LU N WW LU W W W B WW BN W PP WW W W W W W DN

3

0O W w A APV LW WU W WO N W W W AW W APV WD WW W W W W UL N W N D

Wl wlwlw|lbhl WlW|IN|BA OO DN W W WLWWLWWLW W LW LW W W DWW PDPWPTLW W W NN NN W W

AU WU B, W A RN WW W W WA N WN PP WDN WW W W &N WNDNDN WDN PSP W

AW w U A BB W W BB WWH W N BB NN P WWWWWWN WWWN PPWDN WW N W W

3
4
4
4
2
3
3
4
3
5
3
4
4
4
4
3
4
3
2
4
4
4
2
4
4
3
3
5
4
3
3
5
4
4
4
4

o APl WWBEAPAPlWRPRIWLW W W W PP WW DN I WWDN WW WW W W W W W | & U W W

AU WA W OINDRAW W NN U N AW PP WW N WN WND PN PW U WW W W W

A 0w, WA A AW U DWW DDA PVWVW W W DU, W RN U WA WU W

A PP W W UL D UL W W WINWN WN WW W N WWDN W & PW PPwWPrPwW PP WS NDW

W oo W ul W W W & W NN U W W W & &P W & WU W W P WW WN W W W W N W W

N W Www N Ww w & Ul WN P WDN WN PP WDND VDN PP WP WWN WN P W DN

w U W B NN BN WN WW UL N WNWW AP WW W W W W NN WDN WW NP W W N

w & O A WW W W BB N W & W & P DWW W B N W W W N BN W W WDN BB W W W W

+16

56
4
55
4
53
4
57
5
57
2
59
4
58
3
60
3
61
4
61
3
56
4
53
4
57
3
58
4
61
4
60
4
61
5
72

-1
0
-1

+2

+1

+1

+3
+1
+3
+1
+5

+5

+5
+6
+6
+10
+7
+6
+7
+6
+8
+4
+9
+6
+10
+12
+17
+23
+39

111
56
111
58
111
56
113
56
113
56
115
57
115
57
117
56
117
56
117
62
118

119
62
119
62
120
60
121


https://discgolfmetrix.com/11266

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

10203145617 8]0 1011 12[13 14]15 116 |17 |18 Tot JRE
Par 3/4,3,3/3 /3|3 3/ 3,4 ,3|3 3 ,3|3 33|33 56

Avg 28|/45/2.7/28/31|32 /28| 3 |28|3.6/3.6|2.6 /34| 3 |3.2/2.8|/2.4|3.4/55.7

Difficulty 6 17|47 |12/13| 9 (10| 5| 3 |18 2 |15 /11|14 8 | 1 |16/ -0.3

Eagle -2 3 3 0%
Birdie -1 22| 8 |30 27 12 11 |22 19 23 34| 4 |33 6 21 9 27 46 7 | 361 26%
Par 0 451313940 |50 4547 (37|44 31|37 |39 |45 (35|48 |41 |29 |40 | 723 |53%
Bogey 1 8 27,6 | 8 9 15 4 20 9 8 25 4 |18 |16|/16 8 25 | 226 17%
DoubleBogey2| 1 | 9 |1 |1 | 4 4 3 8 5 4 3 1| 3| 47 | 3%
Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 2 1 6 0%
Other >3 1 1 2 0%

Pirita Nadalavéistlus 11.08 * 19.10.2024 13:21 (3)
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